

SWAT IT! Pest Control Announces Launch in the Phoenix Market

SWAT IT! Pest Control opens in Phoenix market.

PHOENIX, AZ, UNITED STATES, January 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SWAT IT! Pest Control is proud to announce its launch in the Phoenix, Arizona area, marking a major milestone in the pest control industry. With a focus on exceptional service, cutting-edge



technology, and a customer-first approach, SWAT IT! is set to transform the way homeowners and businesses manage pest control.

Founded in 2025 by Michael Leobold and Jeremy Prevost, the company brings together decades



"Our goal is ambitious," says Jeremy Prevost, SWAT IT!'s CEO. "With Michael Leobold as our president, We are excited to take pest control to the next level and see explosive growth."

Jeremy Prevost

of expertise in mergers and acquisitions, artificial intelligence, customer service, marketing, and strategic growth within the home services industry. This forward-thinking approach extends to every level of the organization. SWAT IT! hires only the best and brightest technicians, provides daily training sessions, and prioritizes professionalism and customer satisfaction. Their dedication to excellence ensures a level of service that the pest control world has yet to see.

"Our goal is ambitious," says Jeremy Prevost, SWAT IT!'s

CEO. "With Michael Leobold as our president, his leadership style and eye for detail have already been proven by building and selling two successful pest control companies. We are excited to take pest control to the next level and see explosive growth by utilizing technology, ongoing training, and a customer-centric approach."

SWAT IT! Pest Control has already acquired several smaller companies in the Phoenix area to fuel its growth. With plans to expand to 50 locations across the Southwest United States.

SWAT IT!'s is commitmented to innovation, highly trained teams, and uncompromising service

quality. By blending years of industry expertise with the latest technology, SWAT IT! ensures every client receives world-class pest management solutions tailored to their specific needs.

About SWAT IT! Pest Control

Founded in 2025, SWAT IT! Pest Control has a clear vision of revolutionizing the pest control industry. With a dedication to innovation, growth, and customer-focused solutions, the company aims to become a leader in the Southwest United States, offering unmatched pest control services to communities across the region.

For more information or to schedule a consultation, visit swatitpest.com.

MIchael Leobold SWAT IT! Pest Control +1 725-233-0596 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/778955542

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.